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BLDG:2:1: DOR 1994

BLDG:1:1: ZONED COMMERCIAL.  DOR 1994

0614 10,500 07/14/2025

3405 REMODEL 0 10/13/2005

3405 REMODEL 0 10/13/2005

2558 REMODEL 50 01/13/2003

HX Base Yr

394 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2700 03 1,427 84.1050 71.49 102,016 1950 1950 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1381

BAS 1,381 100 1,381 39,491

FOP 72 30 22 629

UOP 20 20 4 114

UOP 48 20 10 286

UOP 50 20 10 286

1,571 1,427 40,806

BAS= W37 UOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$W10 S9 UOP= W5 S4 E5 N4 $ S4 W8
S14 E18 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E37 FOP= E8 N9 W8 S9 $ N27$.
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1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *C-CBD210.00 105.00 22,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 38,588
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HX Base Yr

394 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2800 03 3,145 87.0480 73.99 232,699 1963 1963 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

2 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 624 100 624 18,468

FUS 624 100 624 18,468

FUS 1,056 100 1,056 31,253

UGR 456 45 205 6,067

UOP 75 20 15 444

UOP 75 20 15 444

UST 1,346 45 606 17,935

4,256 3,145 93,080

BAS= N24 W26 UOP= W15 UST= W42 N2W10 UGR= W19 S24 E19 N24$
S29 E46 N13 E6 N14$ S5 E15 N5$ S24E26$ PTR= N40 FUS= N24 W26
UOP=  W15 FUS= W42 S27 E36 N13 E6 N14$ S5 E15 N5$S24 E26$
S40$.
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HX Base Yr

394 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2800 03 3,283 80.4960 68.42 224,623 1900 1950 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

3 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3198

BAS 3,198 100 3,198 87,523

UOP 35 20 7 192

UOP 98 20 20 547

UOP 288 20 58 1,587

3,619 3,283 89,849

BAS= W7 N2 W26 UOP= N5 W7 S5 E7$ W9 S2 W10 N2 W11 S18 W25 S24
E4 S6 E14 UOP= E48 N6 W48 S6$ N6 E70 N10 UOP=  N14 W7 S14 E7$
W7 N14 E7 N16$.
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